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DRIVER VEHICLETEAM LAPS LapBestGAP KPHTIMENATNOPTSPOS

9 M. EVANS Jaguar I-TYPE 6Jaguar TCS Racing 29 38:03.434 - 139.2 231:16.0881 NZL(25)

94 P. WEHRLEIN Porsche 99X ElectricTAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team 29 38:04.230 +0.796 139.1 261:16.8172 DEU(18)

37 N. CASSIDY Jaguar I-TYPE 6Jaguar TCS Racing 29 38:04.932 +1.498 139.1 231:16.5903 NZL(15)

22 O. ROWLAND Nissan e-4ORCE 04Nissan Formula E Team 29 38:05.177 +1.743 139.1 251:16.4724 GBR(12)

1 J. DENNIS Porsche 99X ElectricAndretti Formula E 29 38:05.795 +2.361 139.1 231:15.9655 GBR(11)

25 J. VERGNE DS E-TENSE FE23DS PENSKE 29 38:06.033 +2.599 139.0 231:16.8116 FRA(11)

21 N. DE VRIES Mahindra M10ElectroMAHINDRA RACING 29 38:06.252 +2.818 139.0 231:16.6987 NLD(6)

16 S. BUEMI Jaguar I-TYPE 6Envision Racing 29 38:07.044 +3.610 139.0 241:16.4098 CHE(4)

2 S. VANDOORNE DS E-TENSE FE23DS PENSKE 29 38:07.529 +4.095 138.9 231:16.5979 BEL(2)

11 L. DI GRASSI Mahindra M10ElectroABT CUPRA FORMULA E TEAM 29 38:07.831 +4.397 138.9 211:16.45710 BRA(1)

23 S. FENESTRAZ Nissan e-4ORCE 04Nissan Formula E Team 29 38:08.225 +4.791 138.9 251:16.42911 FRA

4 R. FRIJNS Jaguar I-TYPE 6Envision Racing 29 38:08.517 +5.083 138.9 251:16.14412 NLD

3 S. SETTE CÂMARA ERT X24ERT Formula E Team 29 38:08.859 +5.425 138.9 241:16.64713 BRA

17 N. NATO Porsche 99X ElectricAndretti Formula E 29 38:09.227 +5.793 138.8 251:16.41514 FRA

51 N. MÜLLER Mahindra M10ElectroABT CUPRA FORMULA E TEAM 29 38:09.612 +6.178 138.8 241:16.78815 CHE

5 J. HUGHES Nissan e-4ORCE 04NEOM McLaren Formula E Team 29 38:10.000 +6.566 138.8 251:16.81316 GBR

8 S. BIRD Nissan e-4ORCE 04NEOM McLaren Formula E Team 29 38:10.378 +6.944 138.8 221:16.71817 GBR

13 A. DA COSTA Porsche 99X ElectricTAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team 29 38:10.599 +7.165 138.8 251:16.78918 PRT

18 J. DARUVALA Maserati Tipo FolgoreMaserati MSG Racing 29 38:10.806 +7.372 138.7 221:16.69319 IND

33 D. TICKTUM ERT X24ERT Formula E Team 29 38:11.122 +7.688 138.7 221:16.79220 GBR

7 M. GÜNTHER Maserati Tipo FolgoreMaserati MSG Racing 29 38:16.599 +13.165 138.4 241:16.85921 DEU

NOT CLASSIFIED

48 E. MORTARA Mahindra M10ElectroMAHINDRA RACING 16 21:33.689 151:18.510CHE

POLE POSITION

1 J. DENNIS GBR Andretti Formula E Porsche 99X Electric 1:15.965 on Lap 23 144.6 Kph

J. VERGNE25 FRA DS E-TENSE FE23DS PENSKE

FASTEST LAP

FASTEST LAP IN TOP 10

1 J. DENNIS GBR Andretti Formula E Porsche 99X Electric 1:15.965 on Lap 23 144.6 Kph

350KW

CARS 2, 3 AND 17 - SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR. 16
CAR 7 - TIME PENALTY OF 10 SECONDS DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR. 15
CAR 13 - TIME PENALTY OF 5 SECONDS DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR. 19

Series Partners:

Gerd Ennser                                             Achim Loth                                                Shi Huang 

Stewards: Timekeeper:

Antonio José Castillón 
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